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LIMITED FESTIVE COLLECTION

Christmas Pudding
Christmas Tea Tin
Fritz Christmas Bear

RITZ TEA COLLECTION
Forget Me Not Tea Set
Turquoise Tea Set

Mint Tea Set

Mint Espresso Set

Turquoise Espresso Set
Forget Me Not Espresso Set
Ritz Mug

Royal Blue Tea Tin

CHAMPAGNE

Ritz Champagne Coupe Glasses
(box of six)

Ritz Rose Champagne

Ritz Brut Champagne

Two Ritz Champagne Flute
Glasses in Gift Box

£50
£25
£30

£125
£125
£150
£90
£80
£70
£30
£18

£150
£120
£110

THE RITZ PLAY COLLECTION

Exclusive Ritz Monopoly

£105

Exclusive Ritz Travel Monopoly  £55

Exclusive Ritz Top Trumps

£15




RITZ BEAR

Large Arlington Bear £30
FINE LINEN

Bathrobes £120
Bath Towels (set of two) £84
Hand Towels (set of two) £56
Gents Slippers £30
Ladies Slippers £30

RITZ CANDLE COLLECTION
Winter Spice £28
Lily of the Valley £28

RITZ SIGNATURE SIGNS
Do Not Disturb Sign £20
Ready For Service Sign £20

CLASSIC GIFTS

Ritz Lionhead Umbrella £65
Ritz Key Ring £20
Ritz Corkscrew £18
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