



The Ritz Christmas Gift Guide

LIMITED FESTIVE COLLECTION

Christmas Pudding	£50
Christmas Tea Tin	£25
Fritz Christmas Bear	£30

RITZ TEA COLLECTION

Forget Me Not Tea Set	£125
Turquoise Tea Set	£125
Mint Tea Set	£150
Mint Espresso Set	£90
Turquoise Espresso Set	£80
Forget Me Not Espresso Set	£70
Ritz Mug	£30
Royal Blue Tea Tin	£18

CHAMPAGNE

Ritz Champagne Coupe Glasses	
(box of six)	£150
Ritz Rose Champagne	£120
Ritz Brut Champagne	£110
Two Ritz Champagne Flute	
Glasses in Gift Box	£55

THE RITZ PLAY COLLECTION

Exclusive Ritz Monopoly	£105
Exclusive Ritz Travel Monopoly	£55
Exclusive Ritz Top Trumps	£15

















RITZ BEAR

Large Arlington Bear £30

FINE LINEN

Bathrobes	£120
Bath Towels (set of two)	£84
Hand Towels (set of two)	£56
Gents Slippers	£30
Ladies Slippers	£30

RITZ CANDLE COLLECTION

Winter Spice £28 Lily of the Valley £28

RITZ SIGNATURE SIGNS

Do Not Disturb Sign £20 Ready For Service Sign £20

CLASSIC GIFTS

Ritz Lionhead Umbrella	£65
Ritz Key Ring	£20
Ritz Corkscrew	€18









